
Registration No. Name Address Contact No. E-mail

EA-0001 D.D. Ananda Namal 2P/17B,IDB Industrial Estate, Ekala, Ja-Ela 0718001900 / 0777640187 namaltilla@gmail.com

EA-0002 M.W. Leelarathna 24, Raymond Rd, Nugegoda 0714098541 manikkuleelaratne@yahoo.com

EA-0003 Mahendra S. Jayalath
No. 165/55, Sri Saddharmarama Mw, Nawala Rd, 

Narahenpita, Colombo 05
0114926153 / 0115657790 msjayalath@energysolveinternational.com

EA-0004 M.M. Ranjith Pathmasiri No 8/1, Mahawatta, Kahatapitiya Road, Balangoda 0713448272/0452287814 ranjithpathmasiri5@gmail.com

EA-0005 Sanath Kithsiri 360 B, Church Road, Wennappuwa 0703548874/0702584301 sanathkithsiri@yahoo.com

EA-0006 Loshan Iranga Palayangoda 6/20, Parakum Mw, Nagoda, Kalutara 0773643151 lpalayangoda@gmail.com

EA-0007 Dr. Lal Jayamaha 410/108B, Bauddhaloka Mw, Colombo 07 0112699045 lal.jayamaha@ljenergy.com

EA-0008 Kodithuwakkuge Jayasinghe 104/14, Belummahara, Mudungoda, Gampaha 0115854375 ktja@nerdc.lk

EA-0009 Mohamed Ihlaas Sadam Ameer 310.10, Kongaha Mw, Ederamulla, Wallala 0112933875 / 0114383063 / 0773614330 sadam@energyteamsolutions.com

EA-0010 Prasanna Saman Maldeniya 22/2, Thannepitiyawatta, Kengalla. 0715352229 prasagov@gmail.com

EA-0011 Saman Jayalal Elvitigala 221, Rathmaldiniya, Arawwala, Pannipitiya 0707153787 sjelvitigala@gmail.com

EA-0012 Gamini Senanayake
"Senanayake Villa" Negombo Rd, Malkaduwawa, 

Kurunegala
0777804545 / 0372223800 gaminisn@gmail.com

EA-0013 Dr. Tilak Siyambalapitiya 110, Kattuwa, Negombo 0777412269 tilak@rmaenergy.lk

EA-0014 S.J.R.J.L.Sakaraja No 449, Mahiella, Kurunegala 0719671878 judesjrj@yahoo.com

EA-0015 Suranga Karawita
No 199/3/2, 1st Lane, Araliya Uyana, Ananda 

Mawatha, Panadura
0710735049

EA-0016 C.H.K.Delpitiya 247/7, Gangarama Road, Piliyandala 0773752777 del.chamila@gmail.com

EA-0017 S.L.Akalanka No 09, 2nd Cross Road, Embuldeniya, Nugegoda 0777732946
akalanka@tekzol.com

EA-0018 A.N.K.Diminege No 1391, Kadawalawewa, Jayanthipura 07733135240 niroshan@engineer.com

EA-0019 W.M.V.Ekanayake 153, Pahala Gokaralla, Gokaralla 0715344204 vijithae@yahoo.com

EA-0020
K.G.R.F.Comester 124, Madampella Road, Bambukuliya, Kochchikade 0714115596 ronaldcomester@gmail.com

EA-0021
N.W. Samantha Kumarasena

1017/1/4, Ruwan Pedesa, Ekamuthu Mawatha, 

Liyanagoda Road, Katukurunda, Kottawa East 0763162450/0773572272 samanthakumarasena@gmail.com

EA-0022 Ruwan Chamara Wijemanne 104/1, Punchi Wellangiriya, Hokandara South 0763162449 wijemanner@gmail.com

EA-0023 Thilanka Tiroshan Alwis No 141, Kandy Road, Kurunegala 0718086835 thilankaa@isb.lk

EA-0024 Dasun Helanga Ranasinghe 191, Tangalle Road, Ambalantota 0776144238 dasun.r@outlook.com
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